
6:58 am Sun 19 May, 24 Band Calendar Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/13/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Moberly Kirksville High School
Fri 09/27/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Hannibal Kirksville High School
Thu 10/03/2013 3:00 pm FLATS Groundbreaking Ceremony Thousand Hills State Park
Fri 10/11/2013 4:00 pm Homecoming Parade Kirksville Fire Station
Fri 10/11/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Mexico (Homecoming) Kirksville High School
Fri 10/18/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Trenton Kirksville High School
Sat 10/19/2013 7:00 am Truman Homecoming/Trenton Marching Festival Truman State University

Trenton Sr. High School
Tue 10/29/2013 7:00 pm 6th Grade Demonstration Concert Kirksville Middle

KMS Lecture Room
Fri 11/01/2013 7:00 pm KHS Marching Band Concert KMS Gym

Kirksville Middle
Wed 11/06/2013 7:00 pm KHS Football District Semi-Final at Helias Jefferson City High
Sat 11/09/2013 8:15 am District Band Audition Moberly High School
Thu 12/12/2013 7:00 pm KHS Band/Choir Christmas Concert KMS Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 7:00 pm Middle School Band/Choir  Holiday Concert KMS Gym

KMS Band/Choir Rooms
Kirksville Middle

Sat 01/11/2014 All Day District Band Rehearsal/Performance Moberly High School
Sat 01/18/2014 All Day Jr High District Band Auditions Macon Sr. High
Thu 01/23/2014 All Day All-State Band/MMEA Convention Tantara
Fri 01/24/2014 All Day All-State Band/MMEA Convention Tantara
Sat 01/25/2014 All Day All-State Band/MMEA Convention Tantara
Sun 01/26/2014 All Day All-State Band/MMEA Convention Tantara
Sat 02/15/2014 All Day Jr High District Band Concert Macon Sr. High
Sat 02/22/2014 All Day KHS Jazz Band- Truman Jazz Fest Truman State University
Wed 03/19/2014 7:00 pm KHS Band PreContest Concert KMS Lecture Room
Mon 03/31/2014 6:00 pm KHS Band Pre Contest Recital Kirksville Middle
Fri 04/04/2014 All Day Solo and Ensemble Contest Kirksville Middle

Kirksville High School
Sat 04/05/2014 All Day Solo and Ensemble Contest Kirksville Middle

Kirksville High School
Thu 04/24/2014 7:00 pm KHS Jazz Band Kirksville Arts Association
Sat 04/26/2014 6:00 pm KHS Music Department Celebrity Dinner K2 Primary School Cafeteria/Commons
Fri 05/02/2014 7:00 am State Solo and Ensemble University of MO-Columbia
Thu 05/08/2014 7:00 pm Middle School Band Concert KMS Lecture Room
Thu 05/15/2014 7:00 pm High School Band Courtyard Concert Kirksville High School

KHS Courtyard
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Mon 05/19/2014 6:00 pm Middle School Band Contest KMS W-5

KMS W-3
KMS W-1
KMS Lecture Room
KMS Commons
KMS Band/Choir Rooms

Fri 07/18/2014 All Day Section Leader Retreat Kirksville High School
KHS Band Room

Sat 07/19/2014 All Day Section Leader Retreat Kirksville High School
KHS Band Room


